Code Compliance Summary Report
From 9/29/2022 To 4/8/2024

Case Totals for Period

Cases Opeh at Start of Period
Cases Openéd During Period

Cases Opened as result of Compléint "

Cases Closed Durinvg Period
Cases Open at End of Period

Proceésed pryeh Cases

Inspections
Reinspections

Total

Corridor

Summary of Cases Opened by Incident Type

Incident Type '

Permits Required Violations
Nuisance/overgrowth weeds & grass
Nuisance

Environmental

Working Without Permits
Sign Violations
Maintenance

Zoning Violations

Gérbage Carts

Building Code Violations

Development Order Violation Resolution
Violation

Fence / Wall Violation

lnoperativey vehicles

Overflowing Dumpster

Bulk Trash

Property Maintenance

Recreational Vehicles & Boats Violations

Vision Hazards

" Number
176
84
65
33
21
20
20
19
14
13

10
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(All Corridors)

55
507
31
449
113
20

507
661
1168



Code Compliance Summary Report

From 9/29/2022 To 4/8/2024

Incident Type
Parking Violations
Landscape Violations
Lighting Violation
Mobile Home Violation
Dumpster Enclosure
Administrative Amendment Violation
Expired Permit

Site Development
Seawall/Boat Dock
Total

Corridor (All Corridors)

Number
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