## **Code Compliance Summary Report**

From 9/29/2022

**To** 4/8/2024

Corridor (All Corridors)

## **Case Totals for Period**

Cases Open at Start of Period	55
Cases Opened During Period	507
Cases Opened as result of Complaint	31
Cases Closed During Period	449
Cases Open at End of Period	113
Processed Open Cases	20

Inspections	507
Reinspections	661
Total	1168

## **Summary of Cases Opened by Incident Type**

Incident Type	Number
Permits Required Violations	176
Nuisance/overgrowth weeds & grass	84
Nuisance	65
Environmental	33
Working Without Permits	21
Sign Violations	20
Maintenance	20
Zoning Violations	19
Garbage Carts	14
Building Code Violations	13
Development Order Violation Resolution Violation	10
Fence / Wall Violation	4
Inoperative vehicles	4
Overflowing Dumpster	3
Bulk Trash	3
Property Maintenance	3
Recreational Vehicles & Boats Violations	2
Vision Hazards	2

Code Compliance Summary Report				
From 9/29/2022	<b>To</b> 4/8/2024	Corridor	(All Corridors	
Incident Type		Number		
Parking Violations			2	
Landscape Violations	1900-1944 - Mindrich Assessina Aurit naunen ner antenden er nicht Aufstender in heit ei	s de marco e Mille (la la biologica de marco marco e marco e Mille Mille de Mille Mille de Mille Mille de Mill Esta de marco de Mille de Mill Esta de Mille	2	
Lighting Violation			1	
Mobile Home Violation			1	
Dumpster Enclosure			1	
Administrative Amendmen	t Violation		1	
Expired Permit			1	
Site Development			1	
Seawall/Boat Dock			1	
Total			507	